RECEIVED
ocT 04 215"

CHANGE ORDER ol T‘?%!BKUTBFEJKASU RER
PROJECT : NORTH SIDE SEWER IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT CHANGEORDER-NO—t AN, INDIANA

OWNER : CITY OF AUBURN
CONTRACTOR : INLAND WATERS POLLUTION CONTROL, INC.

This Change Order constitutes full mutual accord and satisfaction for all time and all cost related to this change. By

acceptance of this Change Order, the Contractor hereby agrees that the change represents an equitable adjustment
to the Contract and further agrees to waive all rights to file any further claims or charges arising out of or as a resuit

of this change, or the accumulation of changes on this contract.

The Contractor is directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents as sel forth in this Change Order
and attachments ( see attached cost breakdown ) :

Description of the Changes:

1. Adjustmaent of final quantities

Reason for Changes :

1. To reflect actual installed quantities

Attachments :
Original Contract Price : $343,360.00 Current Contract Time : 270 days
Contract Price Prior to

this Change Order : $343,360.00 Net Change
Net Change resuiting from this C.0. : +0 days

resulting from this C.0. - ~$23,708.00 Current Contract Time
Current Contract Price including this C.0. : 270 days

including this C.0. : $319,652.00
INLAND WATERS POLLUTION NSULTANTS, IN CITY OF AUBURN

(o] 2
B wpe
. W M % \u o
me and Title Jjgnesh Madhani Officer: Mark Jesse “Narfle and Title
Vice President

Date:_10/02/13 Date : !‘30"13 Date :

Attest: Mxm

Change Order 1.xls, 8/30/2013 Page 1



Z 8begq €102/0E/6 ‘Six' L 12p1Q abueyn

00Z59°61€$ SHIGHO FONVHO SNOIAIUd ANV STHL ONIGNTON!I INTVA LOVYLINOD

00°092°cves YIAYO FONVHI SIHL OL ¥ORId INTVA LOVHINOD

00'80LcC3- YIAYO FONVHO SIHL WON ONILTNSIY IONVHD L3N

006ZESVS - 3SYIH03A TV10L

00TZ97¢8 + ISVIYONI TV.LOL
0003 00°000°0L$  00°000'0L$  00°000'0i$ OO ot JONVMOTIV HHOM HIVd3N INIOd 8
00°520'v€$ 00'622'28 00°052$ 00'062$ Loct 0spl (BugeoD “j1w 00€) GVHIY FTOHNVYIN L
00°090'9L$ 00°0¥6'0LS  00°002$ 007002 €08 oseL (Buneod "W 6Z1) YHIN FTOHNYIN 9
00'L8E'LLLS 00'129'22$ 00'cee$ 00°€€$ 0°265'¢  00.8°C ONINM 3did .2} S
00°00€'sELS 00°00S'0L$  00°0€$ 00°0¢$ 00LS'y 0098 ONINIT 3did .04 14
00'98€'6$ 00'viL'ZLS  00'92$ 00'92% oiee 0058 ONINI 3did .8 £
00°005'2$ 00°005'2$ 00°005'2$ oL oL ._mmhzoo Olddvdl Z
00°000'SS 00°000°5$ 00°000°6$ ol o NOLLYZITISOW3A/NOILYZIHEOW 1

TOBUSIg (aseanu]) (Sses02q) 351d 551d Nuenp  Apueno  {Un [T BUnN
[0 uoisusixg uoisuaixg win wn pssiasy  snomald way
pasinay uj abueyp uj ebueyn pasney snowald
NMOOMY3Ng 1S0D

103rodd SLINIWIAOULINI ¥IMIS 34IS HIHON : 103roud

NUNanv 40 ALID  YINMO
1 "ON ¥3QUO0 IONVHO

YIAYO IONVHD

¢/02



